
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/3/2022 - 11/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

11/03/2022 00:02 DOCINFOR 1823 OTOWI DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 00:04 DISORDER 3650 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/03/2022 00:06 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011580 11/03/2022 00:10 IPBURGLA 605 ONATE PL C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 00:11 TRAFFIC 854 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/03/2022 00:29 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

11/03/2022 00:32 TRAFFIC 122 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011581 11/03/2022 01:10 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

11/03/2022 01:38 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/03/2022 01:40 911HU   2020-B308 CALLE LORCA C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/03/2022 02:24 SUSPPER 1201 CAMINO CONSUELO C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/03/2022 02:25 TRAFFIC 1220 CAMINO CARLOS REY D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/03/2022 02:54 DISORDER 1899-1121 PACHECO ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/03/2022 02:59 WELFARE 2007 CALLE LORCA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/03/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/03/2022 03:30 WEAPON  5686 AGUA FRIA RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 03:38 SUSPPER 6499 CALLE KRYSHANA C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/03/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/03/2022 04:17 SUSPPER 1899 PACHECO ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/03/2022 04:32 CHECKING 2849 PLAZA AMARILLA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/03/2022 04:41 ASSTFIRE 1260 SILER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/03/2022 05:17 SUSPPER 517 ONATE PL C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011583 11/03/2022 05:53 DEATH   2218-807 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011582 11/03/2022 05:59 CRIMDAM
A

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/03/2022 06:46 DISORDER 1651 GALISTEO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022011579 11/03/2022 06:57 CRIMDAM
A

3139 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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11/03/2022 06:59 DISORDER 3286 CERRILLOS RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011586 11/03/2022 07:03 CRIMDAM
A

1295 CLARK RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/03/2022 07:14 MVAINJUR 4706 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011587 11/03/2022 07:25 CRIMDAM
A

3401 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/03/2022 07:39 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

11/03/2022 07:44 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 07:56 ANIMWELF 3017 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 07:58 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011593 11/03/2022 07:58 BURGLAR
Y

112 CALLEJON TISNADO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/03/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/03/2022 08:02 DEADANIM ALAMO DR/N GUADALUPE 
ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 08:08 FOLLOWU
P

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011584 11/03/2022 08:09 SUSPVEH 6421 AIRPORT RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/03/2022 08:15 DEADANIM 6419 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022011582 11/03/2022 08:38 FOLLOWU
P

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 08:39 NARCOTIC 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

11/03/2022 08:39 FRAUD   6600-1201 JAGUAR DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/03/2022 08:47 MVAPRIV 4000 OFFICE COURT DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-011589 11/03/2022 08:51 LARCENY 7600 CROUCH CT A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

11/03/2022 08:54 ALARMBU
S

2538-205 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/03/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-011591 11/03/2022 09:05 LARCBIKE 3226-13 RUFINA ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/03/2022 09:06 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

11/03/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-011590 11/03/2022 09:14 CRIDAMM
V

1344 JORGENSEN LN K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/03/2022 09:14 AMBULAN
C

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

11/03/2022 09:15 DISORDER 3899 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011588 11/03/2022 09:17 CRIMDAM
A

1131-A SILER RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 09:21 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

11/03/2022 09:25 LARCENY 1800-B ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/03/2022 09:28 CRIMDAM
A

3200 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/03/2022 09:36 PARKED  VALLEY DR/BISHOPS 
LODGE RD

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A
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11/03/2022 09:42 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 09:44 ALARMBU
S

125-112 LINCOLN AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/03/2022 09:45 CLOSEPA 2501 ALAMOSA PL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/03/2022 09:45 ANIMCONF 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022011579 11/03/2022 09:50 CRIMDAM
A

3232 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/03/2022 09:58 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

11/03/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/03/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/03/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-011596 11/03/2022 10:04 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011592 11/03/2022 10:16 ID THEFT 3029 JEMEZ RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/03/2022 10:17 DEADANIM RICARDO RD/W ALAMEDA 
ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 10:27 FOLLOWU
P

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 10:29 CLOSEPA AVENIDA 
CODORNIZ/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/03/2022 10:30 RAL     2900 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 10:33 RECVEH  182 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/03/2022 10:38 RAL     2946 SANTEROS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/03/2022 10:40 ALARMRE
S

231-1/2 RODRIGUEZ ST A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 10:50 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/03/2022 11:04 CLOSEPA 1300-BLK RUFINA CIR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/03/2022 11:13 BURGLAR
Y

2811 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/03/2022 11:16 ASSTPUBL 2861 CERRILLOS RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/03/2022 11:30 ANIMCONF 5701 HERRERA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011594 11/03/2022 11:31 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I117  FEASTER, JILL M

11/03/2022 11:36 FOLLOWU
P

PHONE CALL A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/03/2022 11:44 TRAFFIC DUNLAP ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/03/2022 11:45 WELFARE 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/03/2022 11:48 PARKED  5076 MAIN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011595 11/03/2022 11:52 STRAY   343-BLK CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 12:04 DISORDER 2621 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

11/03/2022 12:08 PARKED  1004 VELARDE RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/03/2022 12:08 DISORDER 1197 HARRISON RD V208  MARES, DENIS

11/03/2022 12:11 SUSPPER 606 BACA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J
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11/03/2022 12:13 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

11/03/2022 12:15 ALARMRE
S

101 DAYBREAK A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/03/2022 12:17 FOLLOWU
P

499 N GUADALUPE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/03/2022 12:21 TRAFHAZ SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/03/2022 12:23 ALARMRE
S

545 E CORONADO RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/03/2022 12:23 ALARMRE
S

1320 THUNDER RIDGE RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

11/03/2022 12:25 CLOSEPA 600 N GUADALUPE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/03/2022 12:27 CLOSEPA 1966 THOMAS AVE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/03/2022 12:28 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

11/03/2022 12:29 SUSPVEH 3155 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

11/03/2022 12:29 ANIMAL  2404 SYCAMORE LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/03/2022 12:30 RAL     3200 CALLE PO AE PI S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 12:31 SUSPPER RUFINA CIR/RUFINA LN V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

11/03/2022 12:35 SUSPPER 3011 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

11/03/2022 12:41 SUSPVEH 3230 RUFINA ST V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

11/03/2022 12:46 911HU   400 GRIFFIN ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/03/2022 12:47 DISORDER 2205-C MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 12:49 STANDBY 1702 JAY ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/03/2022 12:54 SUSPVEH 3140-A CERRILLOS RD V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

11/03/2022 12:59 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-011597 11/03/2022 13:05 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

11/03/2022 13:05 DISORDER 211 W WATER ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011599 11/03/2022 13:09 PSYCH   512 RIO GRANDE AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/03/2022 13:10 ASSTFIRE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/03/2022 13:24 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/03/2022 13:35 BARKING 6801 CAMINO ROJO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011598 11/03/2022 13:37 DOMESTIC 3011-118 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/03/2022 13:39 DISORDER 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

11/03/2022 13:56 ASSTFIRE 168 VALLEY DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/03/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

11/03/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/03/2022 14:25 CRIMTRES 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 14:26 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/03/2022 14:31 DISORDER 2808 INDUSTRIAL RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/03/2022 14:34 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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11/03/2022 14:36 VICIOUS 1532 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 14:50 DISORDER 2708 ALAMOSA DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/03/2022 14:53 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 14:55 CLOSEPA 3546 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/03/2022 14:55 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011603 11/03/2022 14:56 LARCENY 1405-D119 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/03/2022 14:58 CLOSEPA HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/03/2022 14:59 LARCENY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/03/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-011601 11/03/2022 15:01 CSPM    2416 CAMINO CAPITAN B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-011600 11/03/2022 15:04 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE F217  MARES, DENIS

11/03/2022 15:06 DISORDER 3462 ZAFARANO DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 15:11 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/03/2022 15:12 RAL     2900-BLK COLE CT S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/03/2022 15:20 PARKED  1021 DON JUAN ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/03/2022 15:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 15:29 CLOSEPA 141 E BOOTH ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-011602 11/03/2022 15:30 IMPOUND 1509 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/03/2022 15:32 DISORDER 7245 ARROYO CENTRAL B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/03/2022 15:34 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

11/03/2022 15:42 PARKED  1510 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011604 11/03/2022 15:42 CRIMDAM
A

431 PASEO DE PERALTA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 15:48 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011605 11/03/2022 15:58 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

11/03/2022 16:01 MVAHIT  1349 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-011607 11/03/2022 16:09 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 16:11 WELFARE 3007-528 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011610 11/03/2022 16:13 STOLENM
V

2020-C301 CALLE LORCA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

11/03/2022 16:14 911HU   1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 16:17 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 16:21 WELFARE 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-011608 11/03/2022 16:31 STRAY   1525 W ALAMEDA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011606 11/03/2022 16:38 BURGMV  244 CASADOS ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

11/03/2022 16:41 FOLLOWU
P

941-1307 CALLE MEJIA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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11/03/2022 16:41 FRAUD   4451 PASEO DEL SOL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011609 11/03/2022 16:51 DOMESTIC 3011-118 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/03/2022 16:59 DOMNOTI
F

3933 FAIRLY RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/03/2022 17:29 SUSPPER 701 CALLEJON B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 17:37 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/OSAGE CIR B237  NIX, JERADE K

11/03/2022 17:50 CLOSEPA ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
REDONDO

S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/03/2022 17:52 TRAFFIC 4289 RUFINA ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

11/03/2022 17:54 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

11/03/2022 17:54 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/03/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/03/2022 18:04 CLOSEPA CALLE DEL CIELO/CIELO CT S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/03/2022 18:08 WELFARE AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY 
LYNCH RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

11/03/2022 18:10 WEAPON  CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE SOTERO

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

11/03/2022 18:13 OVERDOS
E

1501 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/03/2022 18:15 WELFARE 2095-C18 S PACHECO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 18:15 CLOSEPA 2308 CERRILLOS RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011611 11/03/2022 18:39 CIVILPAP 3542 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/03/2022 18:40 TRAFDIR E PALACE AVE/RODRIGUEZ 
ST

S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/03/2022 18:40 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/03/2022 18:43 SUSPPER 6441 CYPRESS ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 18:49 IPLARCEN 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

11/03/2022 18:53 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 18:58 AMBULAN
C

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 19:20 CRIMTRES 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 19:30 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

11/03/2022 19:38 SUSPPER 713 DON DIEGO CT B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

11/03/2022 19:39 CIVILPAP 3357 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

11/03/2022 19:39 TRAFFIC 1313 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 19:41 MVAHIT  175 MUTT NELSON RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/03/2022 19:43 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/03/2022 20:07 ALARMBU
S

2582 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/03/2022 20:07 MVAINJUR SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K
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11/03/2022 20:11 TROVIOLA 4401 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/03/2022 20:13 CRIMTRES 2110 S PACHECO ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 20:15 FIGHT   4250 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/03/2022 20:21 SUSPPER 3522 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-011614 11/03/2022 20:22 NEIGHBOR 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011613 11/03/2022 20:29 CRIDAMM
V

4650 AIRPORT RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/03/2022 20:38 TRAFFIC S GUADALUPE ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/03/2022 20:45 DISORDER 2603 CERRILLOS RD C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/03/2022 20:47 DISORDER 2526 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/03/2022 21:10 ASSTFIRE 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-011612 11/03/2022 21:10 TRAFARR SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/03/2022 21:14 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

11/03/2022 21:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/03/2022 21:32 DISORDER 701 CALLEJON C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 21:35 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/03/2022 21:40 WELFARE MCKENZIE ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/03/2022 21:59 OVERDOS
E

3044 PUEBLO GRANDE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 22:06 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/03/2022 22:27 ASSTFIRE 2007 CALLE LORCA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

11/03/2022 22:32 TRAFFIC 1403 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/03/2022 22:33 TRAFFIC 2550 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/03/2022 22:44 SUSPVEH 2308 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 22:48 CLOSEPA 2024 CALLE LORCA B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011615 11/03/2022 22:50 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/03/2022 22:51 CLOSEPA FLORA DR/ALAMOSA DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/03/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/03/2022 23:08 DISORDER 761 CANYON RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/03/2022 23:12 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ONATE PL D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

11/03/2022 23:14 MVAINJUR 3752 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/03/2022 23:15 DISORDER 1218-508 SILER RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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11/03/2022 23:22 SUSPPER 3237 RODEO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/03/2022 23:24 DISORDER 4505 ARROYO SONRISA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/03/2022 23:29 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

11/03/2022 23:50 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/04/2022 00:11 ALARMBU
S

825 EARLY ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/04/2022 00:19 TRAFFIC SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

11/04/2022 00:23 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011616 11/04/2022 00:38 CRIMDAM
A

2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

11/04/2022 00:46 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/04/2022 01:42 ALARMBU
S

7508 AVENGER WAY C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/04/2022 01:50 TRAFFIC 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

11/04/2022 01:58 STANDBY 4320-341 CERRILLOS RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/04/2022 02:13 TRAFFIC E CORDOVA RD/OLD 
PECOS TRL

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

11/04/2022 02:23 WELFARE 8376-124 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011617 11/04/2022 02:47 DOMESTIC 2900-221 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/04/2022 02:49 CLOSEPA 3011-204 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/04/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011618 11/04/2022 03:04 WARRANT 2630 SAWMILL RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011619 11/04/2022 03:45 SUSPPER 490 W ZIA RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/04/2022 03:48 SUSPPER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/04/2022 05:52 DISORDER 3458 ZAFARANO DR C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/04/2022 06:04 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/04/2022 06:18 SUSPPER 2029-37 CALLE LORCA A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-011620 11/04/2022 06:29 CRIMDAM
A

135 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A323  ARN, DEREK

11/04/2022 06:31 DISORDER 2800-177 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/04/2022 07:23 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-011621 11/04/2022 07:24 ANIMAL  2056 GALISTEO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011622 11/04/2022 07:38 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

11/04/2022 07:47 MVAINJUR US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A
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11/04/2022 07:49 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/04/2022 07:56 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/04/2022 07:57 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/SIXTH 
ST

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

11/04/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/04/2022 08:03 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/04/2022 08:07 MVAINJUR BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/MANSION DR

A323  ARN, DEREK

11/04/2022 08:20 ALARMRE
S

112-110 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/04/2022 08:20 RAL     7622 CREE CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/04/2022 08:38 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/04/2022 08:39 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/04/2022 08:48 SPECIAL AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

11/04/2022 08:53 MVAINJUR BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/BARRANCA RD

A323  ARN, DEREK

11/04/2022 09:00 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/04/2022 09:00 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/04/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011623 11/04/2022 09:05 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/SAN 
IGNACIO RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/04/2022 09:14 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011625 11/04/2022 09:14 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/04/2022 09:18 ANIMWELF 24 CAMINO DE JACOBO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/04/2022 09:23 DISORDER 555 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

11/04/2022 09:25 STALLEDM 2112-BLK RIDGETOP RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

11/04/2022 09:38 DISORDER 1378 VEGAS VERDES DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

11/04/2022 09:39 PSYCH   2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/04/2022 09:42 ALARMBU
S

909 EARLY ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

11/04/2022 09:44 ALARMBU
S

4450 RODEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/04/2022 09:46 LARCENY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

11/04/2022 10:01 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/04/2022 10:07 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

11/04/2022 10:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/04/2022 10:10 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

11/04/2022 10:20 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/04/2022 10:21 TRAFFIC 1501 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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11/04/2022 10:26 LARCENY 913 W ALAMEDA ST A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

11/04/2022 10:34 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA 
ST/LUCIANDER RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/04/2022 10:36 RAL     300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

11/04/2022 11:00 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/04/2022 11:16 PARKED  914 OSAGE AVE S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

Total Number of Events Listed:  306
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/3/2022 - 11/4/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-175582 11/03/2022 00:02 DOCUMENTED 1823 OTOWI DR C222  NC  11/03/2022 01:53:05
22-175583 11/03/2022 00:04 DISORDERLY 3650 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 11/03/2022 04:43:09
22-175585 11/03/2022 00:06 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  SUP 11/03/2022 01:52:54
22-175586 11/03/2022 00:10 BURGLARY IN 605 ONATE PL C222  R   11/03/2022 01:28:08
22-175588 11/03/2022 00:11 TRAFFIC STOP 854 CERRILLOS RD D221  CI  11/03/2022 00:20:46
22-175595 11/03/2022 00:29 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C83   NR  11/03/2022 01:21:50
22-175596 11/03/2022 00:32 TRAFFIC STOP 122 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D326  VW  11/03/2022 00:37:48
22-175600 11/03/2022 01:10 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D326  R   11/03/2022 04:13:49
22-175604 11/03/2022 01:38 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  11/03/2022 01:49:12
22-175605 11/03/2022 01:40 911 HANG UP 2020-B308 CALLE LORCA C277  NC  11/03/2022 02:25:13
22-175607 11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C277  CNR 11/03/2022 03:32:55
22-175608 11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C238  CNR 11/03/2022 04:16:47
22-175609 11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 11/03/2022 02:34:24
22-175610 11/03/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C306  CNR 11/03/2022 03:20:36
22-175613 11/03/2022 02:24 SUSPICIOUS 1201 CAMINO CONSUELO C259  CNR 11/03/2022 02:43:29
22-175614 11/03/2022 02:25 TRAFFIC STOP 1220 CAMINO CARLOS REY D221  CI  11/03/2022 02:53:40
22-175617 11/03/2022 02:54 DISORDERLY 1899-1121 PACHECO ST C277  NC  11/03/2022 03:32:19
22-175620 11/03/2022 02:59 WELFARE 2007 CALLE LORCA C238  CNR 11/03/2022 04:09:11
22-175622 11/03/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C306  CNR 11/03/2022 05:51:15
22-175624 11/03/2022 03:30 WEAPONS OR 5686 AGUA FRIA RD C222  NC  11/03/2022 04:05:30
22-175628 11/03/2022 03:38 SUSPICIOUS 6499 CALLE KRYSHANA C259  NC  11/03/2022 04:05:22
22-175630 11/03/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C238  NR  11/03/2022 04:16:51
22-175631 11/03/2022 04:17 SUSPICIOUS 1899 PACHECO ST C277  CNR 11/03/2022 04:47:53
22-175633 11/03/2022 04:32 CHECKING 2849 PLAZA AMARILLA C256  CNR 11/03/2022 04:53:13
22-175634 11/03/2022 04:41 ASSIST FIRE 1260 SILER RD C291  CNR 11/03/2022 05:45:45
22-175639 11/03/2022 05:17 SUSPICIOUS 517 ONATE PL C277  NC  11/03/2022 05:41:31
22-175642 11/03/2022 05:53 UNATTENDED 2218-807 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A213  R   11/03/2022 08:08:26
22-175643 11/03/2022 05:59 CRIMINAL 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  R   11/03/2022 07:10:33
22-175645 11/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A307  CNR 11/03/2022 07:13:12
22-175644 11/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 11/03/2022 07:00:01
22-175651 11/03/2022 06:46 DISORDERLY 1651 GALISTEO ST A303  CNR 11/03/2022 07:40:51
22-175653 11/03/2022 06:57 CRIMINAL 3139 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   11/03/2022 10:01:47
22-175654 11/03/2022 06:59 DISORDERLY 3286 CERRILLOS RD A229  CNR 11/03/2022 08:31:14
22-175655 11/03/2022 07:03 CRIMINAL 1295 CLARK RD A307  R   11/03/2022 09:56:40
22-175659 11/03/2022 07:14 MV ACCIDENT 4706 AIRPORT RD A307  CNR 11/03/2022 08:26:11
22-175661 11/03/2022 07:25 CRIMINAL 3401 CERRILLOS RD K211  R   11/03/2022 10:15:23
22-175670 11/03/2022 07:39 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD CM5   NR  11/03/2022 09:03:19
22-175671 11/03/2022 07:44 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A229  NR  11/03/2022 08:37:56
22-175676 11/03/2022 07:56 ANIMAL 3017 AVENIDA CODORNIZ S506  NR  11/03/2022 09:20:14
22-175677 11/03/2022 07:58 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   AS  11/03/2022 09:21:29
22-175678 11/03/2022 07:58 BURGLARY 112 CALLEJON TISNADO A302  R   11/03/2022 12:31:50
22-175680 11/03/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  NR  11/03/2022 09:15:16
22-175682 11/03/2022 08:02 DEAD ANIMAL ALAMO DR/N GUADALUPE ST S506  NC  11/03/2022 12:59:27
22-175687 11/03/2022 08:08 FOLLOW UP 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  NR  11/03/2022 09:05:43
22-175689 11/03/2022 08:09 SUSPICIOUS 6421 AIRPORT RD A266  R   11/03/2022 09:10:07
22-175692 11/03/2022 08:15 DEAD ANIMAL 6419 AIRPORT RD S506  NR  11/03/2022 14:10:13
22-175700 11/03/2022 08:38 FOLLOW UP 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  R   11/03/2022 09:33:38
22-175701 11/03/2022 08:39 NARCOTICS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A78   NC  11/03/2022 09:53:36
22-175702 11/03/2022 08:39 FRAUD 6600-1201 JAGUAR DR A281  CBC 11/03/2022 12:30:10

Report Generated: 11/04/2022 11:30:06 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-175705 11/03/2022 08:47 MV ACCIDENT 4000 OFFICE COURT DR T273  PPF 11/03/2022 09:11:27
22-175707 11/03/2022 08:51 LARCENY 7600 CROUCH CT A305  R   11/03/2022 11:59:12
22-175710 11/03/2022 08:54 CHECK 2538-205 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  AS  11/03/2022 09:33:04
22-175714 11/03/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST A80   NR  11/03/2022 09:53:50
22-175718 11/03/2022 09:05 LARCENY OF 3226-13 RUFINA ST A307  R   11/03/2022 11:46:59
22-175719 11/03/2022 09:06 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR CM5   NR  11/03/2022 09:11:46
22-175722 11/03/2022 09:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  CI  11/03/2022 09:21:25
22-175725 11/03/2022 09:14 CRIMINAL 1344 JORGENSEN LN K211  R   11/03/2022 11:13:21
22-175726 11/03/2022 09:14 ASSISTING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I105  CNR 11/03/2022 11:18:38
22-175727 11/03/2022 09:15 DISORDERLY 3899 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  11/03/2022 09:57:23
22-175728 11/03/2022 09:17 CRIMINAL 1131-A SILER RD A229  R   11/03/2022 10:27:16
22-175730 11/03/2022 09:21 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A78   NR  11/03/2022 09:39:39
22-175733 11/03/2022 09:25 LARCENY 1800-B ESPINACITAS ST A303  CNR 11/03/2022 11:09:14
22-175734 11/03/2022 09:28 CRIMINAL 3200 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  11/03/2022 10:47:53
22-175738 11/03/2022 09:36 ILLEGALLY VALLEY DR/BISHOPS LODGE RD S400  NC  11/03/2022 09:59:58
22-175741 11/03/2022 09:42 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S506  CNR 11/03/2022 12:15:31
22-175743 11/03/2022 09:44 CHECK 125-112 LINCOLN AVE A80   AS  11/03/2022 10:03:00
22-175744 11/03/2022 09:45 CLOSE PATROL 2501 ALAMOSA PL S405  NR  11/03/2022 10:06:14
22-175745 11/03/2022 09:45 ANIMALS 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S506  NC  11/03/2022 11:16:28
22-175747 11/03/2022 09:50 CRIMINAL 3232 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   11/03/2022 10:46:57
22-175749 11/03/2022 09:58 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST CM5   NC  11/03/2022 09:59:26
22-175750 11/03/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   NR  11/03/2022 10:26:03
22-175751 11/03/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   NR  11/03/2022 10:31:15
22-175752 11/03/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A78   NR  11/03/2022 10:37:46
22-175756 11/03/2022 10:04 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  R   11/03/2022 12:37:07
22-175760 11/03/2022 10:16 IDENTITY THEFT 3029 JEMEZ RD A281  R   11/03/2022 12:08:54
22-175762 11/03/2022 10:17 DEAD ANIMAL RICARDO RD/W ALAMEDA ST S506  NR  11/03/2022 13:16:44
22-175767 11/03/2022 10:27 FOLLOW UP 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  NR  11/03/2022 11:11:46
22-175768 11/03/2022 10:29 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CAMINO S405  NR  11/03/2022 10:59:51
22-175769 11/03/2022 10:30 ANIMALS 2900 CERRILLOS RD S506  NC  11/03/2022 11:05:39
22-175770 11/03/2022 10:33 RECOVERED 182 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A266  NR  11/03/2022 11:59:03
22-175774 11/03/2022 10:38 ANIMALS 2946 SANTEROS RD S405  NC  11/03/2022 11:17:58
22-175775 11/03/2022 10:40 CHECK 231-1/2 RODRIGUEZ ST A229  AS  11/03/2022 11:20:59
22-175777 11/03/2022 10:50 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR K211  CNR 11/03/2022 12:06:19
22-175786 11/03/2022 11:04 CLOSE PATROL 1300-BLK RUFINA CIR S405  NC  11/03/2022 11:07:15
22-175792 11/03/2022 11:13 BURGLARY 2811 CERRILLOS RD K211  CNR 11/03/2022 11:32:15
22-175793 11/03/2022 11:16 ASSIST PUBLIC 2861 CERRILLOS RD A229  CNR 11/03/2022 11:52:58
22-175800 11/03/2022 11:30 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S405  CNR 11/03/2022 11:48:30
22-175802 11/03/2022 11:31 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I117  R   11/03/2022 11:31:46
22-175808 11/03/2022 11:36 FOLLOW UP PHONE CALL A303  NR  11/03/2022 12:10:19
22-175815 11/03/2022 11:44 TRAFFIC STOP DUNLAP ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  CI  11/03/2022 12:05:36
22-175816 11/03/2022 11:45 WELFARE 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL A266  CNR 11/03/2022 12:38:22
22-175817 11/03/2022 11:48 ILLEGALLY 5076 MAIN ST S405  CI  11/03/2022 11:53:38
22-175823 11/03/2022 11:52 STRAY 343-BLK CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   11/03/2022 11:52:49
22-175825 11/03/2022 12:04 DISORDERLY 2621 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 11/03/2022 12:08:17
22-175829 11/03/2022 12:08 ILLEGALLY 1004 VELARDE RD S405  CI  11/03/2022 12:15:01
22-175830 11/03/2022 12:08 DISORDERLY 1197 HARRISON RD V208  NR  11/03/2022 12:11:28
22-175832 11/03/2022 12:11 SUSPICIOUS 606 BACA ST K211  NR  11/03/2022 13:23:18
22-175834 11/03/2022 12:13 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 11/03/2022 12:24:36
22-175835 11/03/2022 12:15 CHECK 101 DAYBREAK A213  AS  11/03/2022 12:50:16
22-175837 11/03/2022 12:17 FOLLOW UP 499 N GUADALUPE ST A213  NR  11/03/2022 12:25:26
22-175839 11/03/2022 12:21 TRAFFIC SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S406  NR  11/03/2022 13:31:15
22-175841 11/03/2022 12:23 CHECK 545 E CORONADO RD A303  AS  11/03/2022 13:50:10
22-175842 11/03/2022 12:23 CHECK 1320 THUNDER RIDGE RD B227  AS  11/03/2022 16:23:18
22-175844 11/03/2022 12:25 CLOSE PATROL 600 N GUADALUPE ST A213  NR  11/03/2022 12:31:38
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22-175845 11/03/2022 12:27 CLOSE PATROL 1966 THOMAS AVE S407  NR  11/03/2022 12:32:35
22-175847 11/03/2022 12:28 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  11/03/2022 12:50:38
22-175849 11/03/2022 12:29 SUSPICIOUS 3155 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 11/03/2022 12:29:49
22-175851 11/03/2022 12:29 ANIMAL CALL 2404 SYCAMORE LOOP S405  NC  11/03/2022 12:57:44
22-175852 11/03/2022 12:30 ANIMALS 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S506  NC  11/03/2022 13:35:12
22-175853 11/03/2022 12:31 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA CIR/RUFINA LN V84   NR  11/03/2022 12:35:49
22-175855 11/03/2022 12:35 SUSPICIOUS 3011 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  11/03/2022 13:05:31
22-175858 11/03/2022 12:41 SUSPICIOUS 3230 RUFINA ST V84   CNR 11/03/2022 12:49:56
22-175860 11/03/2022 12:46 911 HANG UP 400 GRIFFIN ST A213  NR  11/03/2022 13:09:51
22-175862 11/03/2022 12:47 DISORDERLY 2205-C MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B204  NC  11/03/2022 17:31:22
22-175863 11/03/2022 12:49 CIVIL STAND BY 1702 JAY ST B272  NR  11/03/2022 15:30:41
22-175866 11/03/2022 12:54 SUSPICIOUS 3140-A CERRILLOS RD V84   CNR 11/03/2022 13:13:49
22-175871 11/03/2022 12:59 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA S407  MVC 11/03/2022 14:07:35
22-175878 11/03/2022 13:05 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE V208  R   11/03/2022 16:42:33
22-175879 11/03/2022 13:05 DISORDERLY 211 W WATER ST A302  NR  11/03/2022 16:23:55
22-175881 11/03/2022 13:09 PSYCHIATRIC 512 RIO GRANDE AVE A302  R   11/03/2022 14:01:54
22-175882 11/03/2022 13:10 ASSIST FIRE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S406  NR  11/03/2022 13:55:08
22-175887 11/03/2022 13:24 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  NR  11/03/2022 13:32:18
22-175891 11/03/2022 13:35 BARKING DOG 6801 CAMINO ROJO S506  CI  11/03/2022 14:41:43
22-175892 11/03/2022 13:37 DOMESTIC 3011-118 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   11/03/2022 14:27:48
22-175893 11/03/2022 13:39 DISORDERLY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B237  NC  11/03/2022 15:35:40
22-175900 11/03/2022 13:56 ASSIST FIRE 168 VALLEY DR A303  NR  11/03/2022 14:40:37
22-175902 11/03/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD V84   CNR 11/03/2022 16:39:12
22-175903 11/03/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ B272  NC  11/03/2022 18:07:16
22-175919 11/03/2022 14:25 CRIMINAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  11/03/2022 15:04:47
22-175920 11/03/2022 14:26 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST K254  NC  11/03/2022 15:04:02
22-175922 11/03/2022 14:31 DISORDERLY 2808 INDUSTRIAL RD B282  CNR 11/03/2022 15:01:07
22-175924 11/03/2022 14:34 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  CNR 11/03/2022 15:31:41
22-175926 11/03/2022 14:36 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1532 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS S506  NC  11/04/2022 09:18:55
22-175930 11/03/2022 14:50 DISORDERLY 2708 ALAMOSA DR K254  CNR 11/03/2022 16:10:19
22-175931 11/03/2022 14:53 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B285  NC  11/03/2022 15:19:40
22-175932 11/03/2022 14:55 CLOSE PATROL 3546 ZAFARANO DR B304  NR  11/03/2022 15:57:52
22-175933 11/03/2022 14:55 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE B304  NR  11/03/2022 15:40:52
22-175935 11/03/2022 14:56 LARCENY 1405-D119 VEGAS VERDES DR B272  R   11/03/2022 17:17:42
22-175937 11/03/2022 14:58 CLOSE PATROL HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST S410  CI  11/03/2022 15:34:25
22-175938 11/03/2022 14:59 LARCENY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B304  CNR 11/03/2022 15:52:32
22-175939 11/03/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA K254  NR  11/03/2022 17:40:50
22-175940 11/03/2022 15:01 CSP OF A MINOR 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN B204  R   11/03/2022 16:21:02
22-175942 11/03/2022 15:04 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE F217  R   11/03/2022 15:04:52
22-175943 11/03/2022 15:06 DISORDERLY 3462 ZAFARANO DR B285  NR  11/03/2022 15:58:16
22-175949 11/03/2022 15:11 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST S407  NR  11/03/2022 16:34:39
22-175951 11/03/2022 15:12 ANIMALS 2900-BLK COLE CT S506  NC  11/03/2022 16:32:12
22-175954 11/03/2022 15:20 ILLEGALLY 1021 DON JUAN ST S406  NR  11/03/2022 15:34:18
22-175956 11/03/2022 15:24 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B207  NR  11/03/2022 15:52:12
22-175959 11/03/2022 15:29 CLOSE PATROL 141 E BOOTH ST B331  NR  11/03/2022 16:59:45
22-175960 11/03/2022 15:30 VEHICLE 1509 PASEO DE LA S406  R   11/03/2022 16:25:05
22-175961 11/03/2022 15:32 DISORDERLY 7245 ARROYO CENTRAL B282  NC  11/03/2022 18:32:39
22-175964 11/03/2022 15:34 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  NR  11/03/2022 16:17:25
22-175965 11/03/2022 15:42 ILLEGALLY 1510 PASEO DE LA S410  CI  11/03/2022 16:20:46
22-175966 11/03/2022 15:42 CRIMINAL 431 PASEO DE PERALTA B207  R   11/03/2022 16:41:23
22-175969 11/03/2022 15:48 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST S410  NR  11/03/2022 16:42:58
22-175973 11/03/2022 15:58 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  R   11/03/2022 17:11:39
22-175978 11/03/2022 16:01 MV ACCIDENT 1349 CERRILLOS RD S406  CNI 11/03/2022 16:43:16
22-175980 11/03/2022 16:09 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE B285  R   11/03/2022 18:06:34
22-175981 11/03/2022 16:11 WELFARE 3007-528 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NR  11/03/2022 17:22:08
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22-175983 11/03/2022 16:13 UNLAWFUL 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA B227  R   11/03/2022 18:53:28
22-175984 11/03/2022 16:14 911 HANG UP 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  NR  11/03/2022 16:42:09
22-175985 11/03/2022 16:17 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  NC  11/03/2022 16:31:52
22-175987 11/03/2022 16:21 WELFARE 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B204  NC  11/03/2022 17:00:11
22-175991 11/03/2022 16:31 STRAY 1525 W ALAMEDA ST S506  R   11/03/2022 17:53:40
22-175992 11/03/2022 16:38 BURGLARY OF 244 CASADOS ST B331  R   11/03/2022 17:48:09
22-175993 11/03/2022 16:41 FOLLOW UP 941-1307 CALLE MEJIA B207  NC  11/03/2022 18:31:08
22-175994 11/03/2022 16:41 FRAUD 4451 PASEO DEL SOL B272  NR  11/03/2022 17:39:30
22-175996 11/03/2022 16:51 DOMESTIC 3011-118 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   11/03/2022 21:19:30
22-175998 11/03/2022 16:59 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD B272  CNR 11/03/2022 17:29:26
22-176013 11/03/2022 17:29 SUSPICIOUS 701 CALLEJON B204  NC  11/03/2022 17:54:04
22-176017 11/03/2022 17:37 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/OSAGE CIR B237  VW  11/03/2022 17:41:50
22-176022 11/03/2022 17:50 CLOSE PATROL ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO REDONDO S410  NC  11/03/2022 17:53:09
22-176023 11/03/2022 17:52 TRAFFIC STOP 4289 RUFINA ST B72   VW  11/03/2022 17:56:18
22-176025 11/03/2022 17:54 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  SUP 11/03/2022 21:36:14
22-176026 11/03/2022 17:54 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B204  NC  11/03/2022 18:15:07
22-176029 11/03/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD K254  NC  11/03/2022 18:40:39
22-176030 11/03/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  11/03/2022 18:42:11
22-176032 11/03/2022 18:04 CLOSE PATROL CALLE DEL CIELO/CIELO CT S410  NC  11/03/2022 18:09:46
22-176033 11/03/2022 18:08 WELFARE AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY LYNCH RD B72   NC  11/03/2022 18:21:12
22-176034 11/03/2022 18:10 WEAPONS OR CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE B72   NC  11/03/2022 18:31:41
22-176038 11/03/2022 18:13 OVERDOSE OR 1501 CERRILLOS RD K254  AA  11/03/2022 18:28:04
22-176039 11/03/2022 18:15 WELFARE 2095-C18 S PACHECO ST B204  NR  11/03/2022 18:55:20
22-176040 11/03/2022 18:15 CLOSE PATROL 2308 CERRILLOS RD S410  NC  11/03/2022 18:27:42
22-176046 11/03/2022 18:39 CIVIL PAPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   11/03/2022 19:38:35
22-176047 11/03/2022 18:40 TRAFFIC E PALACE AVE/RODRIGUEZ ST S410  NR  11/03/2022 19:14:36
22-176048 11/03/2022 18:40 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD B272  AA  11/03/2022 19:12:58
22-176053 11/03/2022 18:43 SUSPICIOUS 6441 CYPRESS ST B285  NC  11/03/2022 19:42:16
22-176056 11/03/2022 18:49 LARCENY IN 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  11/03/2022 20:07:34
22-176058 11/03/2022 18:53 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST B207  AS  11/03/2022 19:26:27
22-176064 11/03/2022 18:58 ASSISTING SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO B204  AA  11/03/2022 19:18:28
22-176070 11/03/2022 19:20 CRIMINAL 109 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B207  NC  11/03/2022 20:09:16
22-176071 11/03/2022 19:30 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B227  NC  11/03/2022 20:08:29
22-176074 11/03/2022 19:38 SUSPICIOUS 713 DON DIEGO CT B331  NR  11/03/2022 19:50:44
22-176075 11/03/2022 19:39 CIVIL PAPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B237  NC  11/03/2022 20:05:18
22-176076 11/03/2022 19:39 TRAFFIC STOP 1313 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  VW  11/03/2022 19:42:05
22-176077 11/03/2022 19:41 MV ACCIDENT 175 MUTT NELSON RD S410  MVC 11/03/2022 22:59:47
22-176078 11/03/2022 19:43 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL B204  NC  11/03/2022 21:03:34
22-176092 11/03/2022 20:07 CHECK 2582 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  AS  11/03/2022 21:35:08
22-176093 11/03/2022 20:07 MV ACCIDENT SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B237  MVC 11/03/2022 21:50:51
22-176095 11/03/2022 20:11 TRO VIOLATION 4401 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  11/03/2022 22:05:17
22-176096 11/03/2022 20:13 CRIMINAL 2110 S PACHECO ST B207  NR  11/03/2022 20:45:49
22-176097 11/03/2022 20:15 FIGHT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B282  NR  11/03/2022 20:24:53
22-176100 11/03/2022 20:21 SUSPICIOUS 3522 ZAFARANO DR K254  NC  11/03/2022 20:41:46
22-176101 11/03/2022 20:22 ASSIST WITH 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C238  R   11/03/2022 22:41:57
22-176102 11/03/2022 20:29 CRIMINAL 4650 AIRPORT RD C259  R   11/03/2022 22:42:27
22-176104 11/03/2022 20:38 TRAFFIC STOP S GUADALUPE ST/W ALAMEDA D221  VW  11/03/2022 20:45:09
22-176106 11/03/2022 20:45 DISORDERLY 2603 CERRILLOS RD C277  NC  11/03/2022 21:06:14
22-176107 11/03/2022 20:47 DISORDERLY 2526 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO C256  CNR 11/03/2022 21:43:38
22-176115 11/03/2022 21:10 ASSIST FIRE 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA C259  NR  11/03/2022 21:46:23
22-176116 11/03/2022 21:10 TRAFFIC ARRESTSECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D221  R   11/03/2022 22:25:46
22-176117 11/03/2022 21:14 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD B332  VW  11/03/2022 21:21:19
22-176123 11/03/2022 21:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C277  NR  11/03/2022 22:31:02
22-176125 11/03/2022 21:32 DISORDERLY 701 CALLEJON C222  NR  11/03/2022 22:24:19
22-176126 11/03/2022 21:35 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR C330  NC  11/03/2022 22:06:04
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22-176127 11/03/2022 21:40 WELFARE MCKENZIE ST/N GUADALUPE ST B282  AA  11/03/2022 22:09:54
22-176136 11/03/2022 21:59 OVERDOSE OR 3044 PUEBLO GRANDE C233  AA  11/03/2022 22:18:17
22-176140 11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B282  NC  11/03/2022 22:14:36
22-176139 11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C222  NC  11/03/2022 22:10:08
22-176138 11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B207  NC  11/03/2022 22:10:48
22-176141 11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  11/03/2022 22:49:15
22-176142 11/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C222  NC  11/03/2022 22:34:21
22-176144 11/03/2022 22:06 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  11/03/2022 23:03:44
22-176147 11/03/2022 22:27 ASSIST FIRE 2007 CALLE LORCA C233  FA  11/03/2022 22:51:59
22-176148 11/03/2022 22:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1403 CERRILLOS RD B207  CI  11/03/2022 22:55:08
22-176149 11/03/2022 22:33 TRAFFIC STOP 2550 CERRILLOS RD D221  VW  11/03/2022 22:39:35
22-176153 11/03/2022 22:44 SUSPICIOUS 2308 CERRILLOS RD C222  NR  11/03/2022 22:52:26
22-176155 11/03/2022 22:48 CLOSE PATROL 2024 CALLE LORCA B237  NC  11/03/2022 23:10:41
22-176157 11/03/2022 22:50 SIMPLE BATTERY455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C306  R   11/04/2022 02:07:13
22-176158 11/03/2022 22:51 CLOSE PATROL FLORA DR/ALAMOSA DR S410  NC  11/03/2022 23:00:43
22-176162 11/03/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD D221  VW  11/03/2022 23:14:54
22-176163 11/03/2022 23:08 DISORDERLY 761 CANYON RD C256  NR  11/03/2022 23:49:29
22-176164 11/03/2022 23:12 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ONATE PL D326  VW  11/03/2022 23:15:05
22-176166 11/03/2022 23:14 MV ACCIDENT 3752 CERRILLOS RD C291  MVC 11/04/2022 01:14:25
22-176168 11/03/2022 23:15 DISORDERLY 1218-508 SILER RD C330  NC  11/03/2022 23:43:23
22-176170 11/03/2022 23:22 SUSPICIOUS 3237 RODEO RD C330  NR  11/04/2022 00:00:42
22-176171 11/03/2022 23:24 DISORDERLY 4505 ARROYO SONRISA C222  NR  11/04/2022 00:23:42
22-176173 11/03/2022 23:29 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  NC  11/03/2022 23:50:24
22-176179 11/03/2022 23:50 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C259  NR  11/04/2022 00:24:20
22-176182 11/04/2022 00:11 CHECK 825 EARLY ST C256  AS  11/04/2022 00:33:46
22-176184 11/04/2022 00:19 TRAFFIC STOP SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  11/04/2022 00:42:53
22-176185 11/04/2022 00:23 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  NR  11/04/2022 00:24:03
22-176190 11/04/2022 00:38 CRIMINAL 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C233  R   11/04/2022 01:09:45
22-176193 11/04/2022 00:46 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C277  SUP 11/04/2022 01:59:03
22-176195 11/04/2022 01:42 CHECK 7508 AVENGER WAY C330  AS  11/04/2022 02:08:54
22-176197 11/04/2022 01:50 TRAFFIC STOP 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR D326  VW  11/04/2022 01:59:54
22-176199 11/04/2022 01:58 CIVIL STAND BY 4320-341 CERRILLOS RD C259  NR  11/04/2022 03:24:13
22-176201 11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C256  NC  11/04/2022 02:18:56
22-176200 11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C277  NC  11/04/2022 02:21:35
22-176203 11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C330  NC  11/04/2022 02:33:33
22-176202 11/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  11/04/2022 02:21:29
22-176206 11/04/2022 02:13 TRAFFIC STOP E CORDOVA RD/OLD PECOS TRL D221  NR  11/04/2022 02:14:53
22-176209 11/04/2022 02:23 WELFARE 8376-124 CERRILLOS RD C222  AA  11/04/2022 02:55:22
22-176212 11/04/2022 02:47 DOMESTIC 2900-221 CERRILLOS RD C238  R   11/04/2022 04:18:47
22-176213 11/04/2022 02:49 CLOSE PATROL 3011-204 CERRILLOS RD C222  NR  11/04/2022 04:35:17
22-176216 11/04/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C330  NC  11/04/2022 04:19:04
22-176218 11/04/2022 03:04 WARRANT 2630 SAWMILL RD D326  R   11/04/2022 04:58:26
22-176226 11/04/2022 03:45 SUSPICIOUS 490 W ZIA RD C306  R   11/04/2022 05:55:58
22-176228 11/04/2022 03:48 SUSPICIOUS 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C259  NR  11/04/2022 04:20:38
22-176237 11/04/2022 05:52 DISORDERLY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C277  NR  11/04/2022 06:02:52
22-176240 11/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A258  NC  11/04/2022 07:37:12
22-176239 11/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  11/04/2022 06:06:38
22-176242 11/04/2022 06:04 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A213  NR  11/04/2022 07:42:18
22-176243 11/04/2022 06:18 SUSPICIOUS 2029-37 CALLE LORCA A205  NR  11/04/2022 07:55:39
22-176244 11/04/2022 06:29 CRIMINAL 135 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A323  R   11/04/2022 08:18:48
22-176245 11/04/2022 06:31 DISORDERLY 2800-177 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  11/04/2022 07:59:23
22-176258 11/04/2022 07:23 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD A401  MVC 11/04/2022 08:46:08
22-176260 11/04/2022 07:24 ANIMAL CALL 2056 GALISTEO ST S503  R   11/04/2022 10:01:51
22-176263 11/04/2022 07:38 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST A290  R   11/04/2022 08:42:42
22-176266 11/04/2022 07:47 MV ACCIDENT US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL S400  NR  11/04/2022 08:47:28
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22-176268 11/04/2022 07:49 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST S405  MVC 11/04/2022 08:45:42
22-176272 11/04/2022 07:56 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR A274  AS  11/04/2022 08:21:06
22-176273 11/04/2022 07:57 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/SIXTH ST A290  MVC 11/04/2022 09:44:07
22-176274 11/04/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A274  NC  11/04/2022 09:17:58
22-176276 11/04/2022 08:03 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  11/04/2022 08:26:27
22-176278 11/04/2022 08:07 MV ACCIDENT BISHOPS LODGE RD/MANSION A323  NC  11/04/2022 08:32:57
22-176285 11/04/2022 08:20 CHECK 112-110 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A274  AS  11/04/2022 08:48:48
22-176286 11/04/2022 08:20 ANIMALS 7622 CREE CIR S506  NR  11/04/2022 09:18:36
22-176296 11/04/2022 08:38 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  11/04/2022 08:43:33
22-176297 11/04/2022 08:39 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  11/04/2022 08:50:16
22-176301 11/04/2022 08:48 SPECIAL AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S400  NR  11/04/2022 09:52:58
22-176305 11/04/2022 08:53 MV ACCIDENT BISHOPS LODGE RD/BARRANCA A323  MVC 11/04/2022 10:12:20
22-176308 11/04/2022 09:00 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  11/04/2022 09:10:07
22-176309 11/04/2022 09:00 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C255  NC  11/04/2022 10:07:57
22-176310 11/04/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST A274  NC  11/04/2022 09:34:46
22-176311 11/04/2022 09:05 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/SAN IGNACIO RD A213  R   11/04/2022 10:22:20
22-176318 11/04/2022 09:14 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  11/04/2022 09:27:15
22-176319 11/04/2022 09:14 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   11/04/2022 11:05:19
22-176324 11/04/2022 09:18 ANIMAL 24 CAMINO DE JACOBO S503  NR  11/04/2022 10:00:09
22-176325 11/04/2022 09:23 DISORDERLY 555 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A274  NR  11/04/2022 09:59:13
22-176328 11/04/2022 09:25 STALLED 2112-BLK RIDGETOP RD S406  NC  11/04/2022 10:02:17
22-176335 11/04/2022 09:38 DISORDERLY 1378 VEGAS VERDES DR A307  NR  11/04/2022 09:54:09
22-176337 11/04/2022 09:39 PSYCHIATRIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  AA  11/04/2022 09:50:44
22-176339 11/04/2022 09:42 CHECK 909 EARLY ST A251  AS  11/04/2022 10:12:56
22-176341 11/04/2022 09:44 CHECK 4450 RODEO RD T273  AS  11/04/2022 10:55:52
22-176342 11/04/2022 09:46 LARCENY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A244  NR  11/04/2022 10:36:04
22-176351 11/04/2022 10:01 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE T273  CI  11/04/2022 10:08:08
22-176354 11/04/2022 10:07 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A290  MVC 11/04/2022 10:37:31
22-176355 11/04/2022 10:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C255  NR  11/04/2022 10:39:26
22-176356 11/04/2022 10:10 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST A205  NC  11/04/2022 10:29:45
22-176360 11/04/2022 10:20 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE NOPAL T273  CI  11/04/2022 10:28:25
22-176362 11/04/2022 10:21 TRAFFIC STOP 1501 CERRILLOS RD R278  VW  11/04/2022 10:22:47
22-176366 11/04/2022 10:26 LARCENY 913 W ALAMEDA ST A205  NR  11/04/2022 11:20:36
22-176372 11/04/2022 10:34 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/LUCIANDER RD T273  CI  11/04/2022 10:39:52
22-176375 11/04/2022 10:36 ANIMALS 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S503  NC  11/04/2022 11:15:44
22-176382 11/04/2022 11:00 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T273  CI  11/04/2022 11:19:40
22-176388 11/04/2022 11:16 ILLEGALLY 914 OSAGE AVE S406  CI  11/04/2022 11:23:19

Total Number of Events Listed: 306
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/3/2022 - 11/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022011579 11/03/2022 06:57 CRIMDAM
A

3139 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022011579 11/03/2022 09:50 CRIMDAM
A

3232 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011580 11/03/2022 00:10 IPBURGLA 605 ONATE PL C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011581 11/03/2022 01:10 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022011582 11/03/2022 08:38 FOLLOWU
P

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011582 11/03/2022 05:59 CRIMDAM
A

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011583 11/03/2022 05:53 DEATH   2218-807 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011584 11/03/2022 08:09 SUSPVEH 6421 AIRPORT RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-011586 11/03/2022 07:03 CRIMDAM
A

1295 CLARK RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011587 11/03/2022 07:25 CRIMDAM
A

3401 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011588 11/03/2022 09:17 CRIMDAM
A

1131-A SILER RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011589 11/03/2022 08:51 LARCENY 7600 CROUCH CT A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011590 11/03/2022 09:14 CRIDAMM
V

1344 JORGENSEN LN K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011591 11/03/2022 09:05 LARCBIKE 3226-13 RUFINA ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011592 11/03/2022 10:16 ID THEFT 3029 JEMEZ RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011593 11/03/2022 07:58 BURGLAR
Y

112 CALLEJON TISNADO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011594 11/03/2022 11:31 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2022-011595 11/03/2022 11:52 STRAY   343-BLK CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011596 11/03/2022 10:04 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011597 11/03/2022 13:05 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-011598 11/03/2022 13:37 DOMESTIC 3011-118 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011599 11/03/2022 13:09 PSYCH   512 RIO GRANDE AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011600 11/03/2022 15:04 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE F217  MARES, DENIS

2022-011601 11/03/2022 15:01 CSPM    2416 CAMINO CAPITAN B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-011602 11/03/2022 15:30 IMPOUND 1509 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-011603 11/03/2022 14:56 LARCENY 1405-D119 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011604 11/03/2022 15:42 CRIMDAM
A

431 PASEO DE PERALTA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011605 11/03/2022 15:58 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

Report Generated: 11/04/2022 11:30:35 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-011606 11/03/2022 16:38 BURGMV  244 CASADOS ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-011607 11/03/2022 16:09 WELFARE 1240 SENDA DEL VALLE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011608 11/03/2022 16:31 STRAY   1525 W ALAMEDA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011609 11/03/2022 16:51 DOMESTIC 3011-118 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011610 11/03/2022 16:13 STOLENM
V

2020-C301 CALLE LORCA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-011611 11/03/2022 18:39 CIVILPAP 3542 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-011612 11/03/2022 21:10 TRAFARR SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011613 11/03/2022 20:29 CRIDAMM
V

4650 AIRPORT RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-011614 11/03/2022 20:22 NEIGHBOR 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011615 11/03/2022 22:50 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011616 11/04/2022 00:38 CRIMDAM
A

2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-011617 11/04/2022 02:47 DOMESTIC 2900-221 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011618 11/04/2022 03:04 WARRANT 2630 SAWMILL RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011619 11/04/2022 03:45 SUSPPER 490 W ZIA RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011620 11/04/2022 06:29 CRIMDAM
A

135 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-011621 11/04/2022 07:24 ANIMAL  2056 GALISTEO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-011622 11/04/2022 07:38 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-011623 11/04/2022 09:05 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/SAN 
IGNACIO RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011625 11/04/2022 09:14 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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